DISTRICT LEVEL COMMITTEE

FOR

CONDUCTING INTERNAL EXAMINATION OF CLASS XI (H.5. 1" Year) AND CLASS XI1 (H.S. 2" Year) [DLCCIE]

DISTRICT: SRIBHUM|

For the Revision Test - 2026
(Higher Secondary Second Year)

DATE & DAY

MORNING

AFTERNOON

From 9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

From 12-30 PM to 3-30 PM

06-01-2026 (Tuesday)

English

07-01-2026 (Wednesday)

Economics

08-01-2026 (Thursday)

Chemistry / Business Studies /

Political Science

09-01-2026 (Friday)

'Modern Indian Languages /

Alternative English

10-01-2026 (Saturday)

Biology / History / Business

Mathematics and Statistics

12-01-2026 (Monday)

Physics / Accountancy/ Education

16-01-2026 (Friday)

Swadesh Adhyayan

Mathematics

17-01-2026 (Saturday)

Music” / Fine Arts’

Computer Science and

Application / Sociology

19-01-2026 (Monday)

Multi Media and Web

Logic and Philosophy / Finance /

Technology Geology
20-01-2026 (Tuesday) Statistics / Geography / 'Advance Languages / Arabic /
Entrepreneurship Development | Sanskrit
21-01-2026 (Wednesday) °NSQF Subjects”

22-01-2026 (Thursday)

“Vocational Subjects (Paper-1)

“Vocational Subjects (Paper-II)

*Examination Timing: Morning Shift: From 9-00 AM to 11-00 AM (Two hours) & Afternoon Shift:
From 12-30 PM to 2-30 PM (Two hours) for 30/50/60 marks

'Modern Indian languages Include: Assamese, Bengali, Manipuri, Hindi etc.

2Advance Languages Include: Advance Assamese, Advance Bengali, Advance Hindj etc.

JNSQF Subjects include: Agriculture, Automotive, Beauty and Wellness, Electronics, Health Care,

IT-1Tes / Retail Trade / Tourism & Hospitality / Private Security etc.

*Vocational Subjects (Both Paper I and II) include: Office Management, Office Secretaryship etc.
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